
TAYLORS AUCTION ROOMS (MONTROSE) LTD Catalogue 10 Nov 2025
5001 PAIR OF RECONSTITUTED STONE KOI CARP WATER FOUNTAINS SIGNED D ALCOTT W - 44 CM TALL £100.00 - £150.00
5002 SET OF 4 OAK CARL HANSEN & SON ELBOW CHAIRS DESIGNED BY HANS J WEGNER WITH PLAQUES TO UNDERSIDES £600.00 - £800.00
5003 FARSTRUP EXTENDING DINING TABLE WITH 2 EXTRA LEAVES & SET OF 10 DINING CHAIRS INCLUDING 2 ARMCHAIRS, TABLE 280 CM EXTENDED £300.00 - £500.00
5004 SKOVBY SIDEBOARD WITHE 3 PANEL DOORS ON PLINTH BASE, 82CM TALL X 154CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5005 LATE 19TH CENTURY ASH 2 DOOR WARDROBE WITH FITTED DRAWERS ON PLINTH BASE - 220 CM TALL £150.00 - £200.00
5006 OAK BARREL PLANTER WITH BRASS BANDING LABELLED INDISTINCTLY - 87 CM TALL £60.00 - £80.00
5007 OYSTER VENEERED SIDE TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER ON BARLEY TWIST SUPPORTS WITH X - UNDERSTRETCHER - 75 CM TALL X 101 CM WIDE £400.00 - £600.00
5007 19TH CENTURY COALBROOKDALE STYLE CAST IRON GARDEN BENCH WITH OVERALL FOLIAGE DECORATION £100.00 - £200.00
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5007 19TH CENTURY COALBROOKDALE STYLE CAST IRON GARDEN BENCH WITH OVERALL FOLIAGE DECORATION £100.00 - £200.00
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5007 19TH CENTURY COALBROOKDALE STYLE CAST IRON GARDEN BENCH WITH OVERALL FOLIAGE DECORATION £100.00 - £200.00
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5008 EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY CORNER CABINET WITH 2 ASTRAGAL GLASS PANEL DOORS ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 196 CM TALL £70.00 - £90.00
5009 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SUTHERLAND TABLE, 46CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00
5010 19TH  CENTURY OAK ADJUSTABLE EASEL WITH CRANK - PROVENANCE FORMALLY OWNED BY WILLIAM STRUTT RBA FZS 1825 - 1915 BY REPUTE  £250.00 - £300.00
5011 20TH CENTURY OAK DINING TABLE ON TURNED SUPPORTS, 152CM LONG £80.00 - £120.00
5012 SET OF 8 19TH CENTURY OAK TALL BACK DINING CHAIRS WITH CARVED DECORATION £200.00 - £250.00
5013 19TH CENTURY BIRDS EYE MAPLE DEMI-LUNE CONSOLE TABLE ON 4 DECORATIVE SPREADING SUPPORTS - WITH LATER ALTERATIONS  £70.00 - £90.00
5014 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK SUTHERLAND TABLE, 46CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00

5015 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 4 LONG DRAWERS, 122CM TALL X 92CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5016 EARLY 20TH CENTURY CHILD'S METAMORPHIC HIGH CHAIR £20.00 - £30.00
5017 GEORGIAN MAHOGANY WRITING TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER ON SQUARE TAPERING SUPPORTS  £70.00 - £90.00
5018 SET OF 8 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DINING CHAIRS INCLUDING 2 ARMCHAIRS £200.00 - £250.00
5019 20TH CENTURY WALNUT DESK WITH LEATHER INSET TOP, SERPENTINE FRONT & 9 DRAWERS ON BRACKET SUPPORTS, 76CM TALL X 115CM WIDE £80.00 - £120.00
5020 19TH CENTURY CROSSBANDED OAK LOW BOY WITH 3 DRAWERS ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS - 77 CM TALL X 92 CM WIDE £200.00 - £300.00
5021 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY WASHSTAND WITH 3/4 GALLERY LIFT-LID TOP OVER 2 SHORT DRAWERS ON TURNED SUPPORTS, 86CM TALL X 102CM WIDE X 56CM DEEP £150.00 - £200.00
5022 DUCAL PINE DEMI-LUNE SIDE TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER ON TURNED SUPPORTS 90CM WIDE, & PINE WINE TABLE £20.00 - £30.00
5023 LATE 19TH CENTURY OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY 6 PART FOLDING ROOM DIVIDER WITH EMBOSSED LEATHER PANELS & FABRIC PANELS  £80.00 - £120.00
5024 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY OPEN BOOKCASE ON STAND WITH ADJUSTABLE SHELVES & PANEL DOOR TO SIDE ON BALUSTER SUPPORTS, 168CM LONG £200.00 - £300.00
5025 GILT FRAMED OVAL MIRROR WITH BEVELLED EDGE & 1 OTHER GILT FRAMED MIRROR - GLASS DIMENSIONS OF LARGEST 50 CM X 70 CM £30.00 - £50.00
5026 LATE 19TH CENTURY OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY 4 PART FOLDING ROOM DIVIDER WITH PARAVNET PANELS  £30.00 - £50.00
5027 20TH CENTURY OAK FRAMED SETTEE WITH SHAPED BACK ON BALUSTER SUPPORTS WITH PAW FEET £70.00 - £90.00
5028 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY BOW FRONT CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS WITH FAUX GLASS KNOBS, 107CM TALL X 108CM WIDE £130.00 - £150.00
5029 MAHOGANY DISPLAY CABINET WITH CENTRALLY SET PANEL DOOR FLANKED BY 2 ASTRAGAL GLASS PANEL DOORS ON SHORT QUEEN-ANNE SUPPORTS, 120CM WIDE £20.00 
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- £30.00
5030 TEAK NEST OF 3 TABLES £50.00 - £70.00
5031 20TH CENTURY OAK & PINE OPEN BOOKCASE WITH ADJUSTABLE SHELVES ON PLINTH BASE, 91CM TALL X 120CM WIDE £100.00 - £150.00
5032 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SIDE TABLE WITH 2 DRAWERS & DROP-FLAP ON CENTRE PEDESTAL WITH 4 SPREADING SUPPORTS, 114CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5033 GILDED METAL STICK STAND WITH CAST METAL BASE £50.00 - £70.00
5034 19TH CENTURY STYLE OAK HALL TABLE WITH 2 DRAWERS, 77CM TALL X 82CM WIDE £80.00 - £120.00
5035 DUCAL PINE CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER SINGLE LONG DRAWER & MATCHING 3 DRAWER BEDSIDE CHEST £20.00 - £30.00
5036 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SEWING TABLE WITH LIFT-LID TOP OPENING TO FITTED INTERIOR ON X-FRAME £100.00 - £150.00
5037 OAK COT WITH CARVED ENDS & BARLEY TWIST DECORATION IN THE ARTS & STYLE INITIALED J.D.C 1917 £50.00 - £70.00
5038 EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID ROSEWOOD FRAMED SETTEE ON CABRIOLE SUPPORTS £80.00 - £120.00
5039 EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID ROSEWOOD FRAMED ARMCHAIR ON CABRIOLE SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5040 EARLY 20TH CENTURY PAINTED SHOP STEP/STOOL & 1 OTHER STOOL £40.00 - £60.00
5041 OVERSTUFFED 2 SEATER SETTEE WITH BLUE & GOLD STRIPED FLORAL PATTERN ON SQUARE TAPERING SUPPORTS £60.00 - £80.00
5042 INLAID MAHOGANY CORNER TABLE ON REEDED SUPPORTS, STANDARD LAMP WITH BARLEY TWIST DECORATION, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5043 19TH CENTURY ROSEWOOD SMALL WELLINGTON CHEST OF 7 DRAWERS, 53CM TALL X 40CM WIDE £150.00 - £200.00
5044 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY TWIN PEDESTAL DESK WITH INSET TOP & 9 DRAWERS WITH LATER ALTERATIONS, 78CM TALL X 124CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5045 WHITE & TEAK 6 DRAWER DRESSING TABLE, 3 DRAWER CHEST & PAIR OF BEDSIDE CHESTS £20.00 - £30.00
5046 20TH CENTURY OAK SIDEBOARD WITH 2 CENTRALLY SET DRAWERS FLANKED BY 2 PANEL DOORS WITH CARVED DECORATION ON BALUSTER SUPPORTS WITH UNDERSTRETCHER, 152CM LONG £100.00 - £150.00
5047 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK SWIVEL DESK 

CHAIR WITH FRETWORK BACK ON 4 SHAPED SUPPORTS £70.00 - £90.00
5048 MORRIS CIRCULAR PEDESTAL EXTENDING TABLE WITH FOLD-OUT CENTRE LEAF & SET OF 4 DINING CHAIRS £20.00 - £30.00
5049 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY OPEN ARMCHAIR WITH FLORAL TAPESTRY SEAT ON TURNED SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5050 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY SOFA TABLE WITH 2 DRAWERS & SPLAYED SUPPORTS TERMINATING AT BRASS PAW FEET, 110CM WIDE £90.00 - £120.00
5051 PINE BED FRAME WITH MATTRESS, 140CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5052 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CORNER CHAIR WITH FLORAL TAPESTRY SEAT ON SQUARE SUPPORTS £60.00 - £80.00
5053 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY WASHSTAND WITH 3/4 GALLERY TOP & FAUX DRAWER FLANKED BY 2 DRAWERS EACH SIDE ON TURNED SUPPORTS, 100CM TALL X 62CM WIDE X 51CM DEEP £90.00 - £120.00
5054 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY BOOKCASE WITH SATINWOOD INLAY & 2 ASTRAGAL GLASS PANEL DOORS ON BALL & CLAW SUPPORTS, 140CM TALL X 100CM WIDE £80.00 - £120.00
5055 TEMPUS FUGIT GRANDMOTHER CLOCK WITH BRASS & SILVERED DIAL, NEST OF 3 MAHOGANY TABLES WITH GLASS INSET TOPS, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5056 ART DECO OAK CANTEEN OF 3 DRAWERS ON SQUARE TAPERING SUPPORTS - NO CONTENTS, 96CM TALL X 65CM WIDE £80.00 - £120.00
5057 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY WASHSTAND WITH 3/4 GALLERY TOP ON TURNED SUPPORTS, 88CM TALL X 76CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5058 NATHAN TEAK EXTENDING DINING TABLE WITH FOLD-OUT CENTRE LEAF £20.00 - £30.00
5059 20TH CENTURY WALNUT 6 DRAWER MUSIC CHEST ON SHORT QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS, 89CM TALL X 53CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5060 VICTORIAN ROSEWOOD FOOTSTOOL ON BUN FEET & 1 OTHER SIMILAR STOOL £20.00 - £30.00
5061 DUCAL PINE SIDE CHEST OF 4 SHORT OVER 6 LONG DRAWERS, 170CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00
5062 PAINTED 19TH CENTURY PINE LINEN PRESS WITH 2 PANEL DOORS OVER BASE OF 2 SHORT & 3 LONG DRAWERS, 196CM TALL & 118CM WIDE £150.00 - £200.00
5063 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY GENTLEMAN'S CHEST WITH BRUSHING SLIDE OVER 3 SHORT & 3 LONG DRAWERS ON BRACKET SUPPORTS, 81CM TALL X 79CM WIDE £250.00 - 
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£350.00
5064 PINE WORK BENCH, 90CM TALL X 122CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5065 PINE WORK BENCH, 90CM TALL X 122CM WIDE
5066 SET OF 4 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DINING CHAIRS ON DECORATIVE TURNED SUPPORTS £40.00 - £60.00
5067 OAK SINGER SEWING TABLE WITH FOLD-OUT SEWING MACHINE & 2 DRAWERS ON CAST IRON TREEDLE MACHINE NO.F6827075 £20.00 - £30.00
5068 GUN SAFE - KEYS IN OFFICE, 148CM TALL X 26CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5069 LATE 20TH CENTURY DISPLAY CABINET WITH 3 GLAZED DOORS OVER 3 SHORT DRAWERS WITH 3 PANEL DOORS BELOW, 197CM TALL X 125CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5070 SET OF 6 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DINING CHAIRS WITH FRETWORK BACKS ON SQUARE SUPPORTS £300.00 - £400.00
5071 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CIRCULAR PEDESTAL GAMES TABLE ON 3 SPREADING SUPPORTS, ROPEWORK STOOL & 1 OTHER STOOL £20.00 - £30.00
5072 PINE EXTENDING DINING TABLE WITH FOLD-OUT CENTRE LEAF & SET OF 6 DINING CHAIRS, 200CM EXTENDED £30.00 - £50.00
5073 19TH CENTURY DECORATIVE GILT & MAHOGANY PADDED HEAD & FOOTBOARD, 188CM WIDE £180.00 - £220.00
5074 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DRESSING CHEST WITH SWING MIRROR & 3 DRAWERS OVER BASE OF 2 SHORT OVER 2 LONG DRAWERS, 122CM WIDE £50.00 - £80.00
5075 20TH CENTURY OVERSTUFFED SETTEE WITH SHAPED BACK ON SQUARE SUPPORTS £50.00 - £70.00
5076 20TH CENTURY WALNUT CIRCULAR PEDESTAL TABLE WITH FLORAL MARQUETRY INSET TOP ON 3 SPREADING SUPPORTS, 64CM TALL £70.00 - £90.00
5077 MAHOGANY FRAMED RECTANGULAR OVERMANTLE MIRROR WITH BEVELLED EDGE, GLASS DIMENSIONS: 90 X 121 CM £20.00 - £30.00
5078 DECORATIVE CAST METAL BED FRAME - TOTAL WIDTH 140 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
5079 PAIR OF 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY HAND CHAIRS WITH DECORATIVE SHAPED BACKS ON CABRIOLE SUPPORTS £50.00 - £70.00
5080 20TH CENTURY GILT STANDARD LAMP WITH REEDED COLUMN ON CIRCULAR BASE £30.00 - £50.00
5081 MAHOGANY FRAMED SILK WORK TAPESTRY SCREEN, MAHOGANY DINING CHAIR, FOLDING CAKE STAND, ETC £20.00 - £30.00

5082 BROWN LEATHER SWIVEL RECLINING ARMCHAIR & MATCHING FOOTSTOOL £30.00 - £50.00
5083 20TH CENTURY OAK LINEN BOX WITH CARVED PANEL FRONT, 112CM LONG £60.00 - £80.00
5084 BENTWOOD HAT TREE £20.00 - £30.00
5085 BROWN LEATHER & FABRIC OVERSTUFFED SETTEE £20.00 - £40.00
5086 20TH CENTURY PINE BENCH WITH METAL FIXTURES ON FOLDING SUPPORTS & 1 OTHER STOOL £40.00 - £60.00
5087 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY 2-TIER BUFFET WITH 2 DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS ON TURNED SUPPORTS, 122CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5088 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SIDE TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER ON TURNED SUPPORTS WITH X - UNDERSTRETCHER, 106CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5089 19TH CENTURY ROSEWOOD POLE SCREEN WITH CLASSICAL CASTLE TAPESTRY, 146CM TALL £50.00 - £70.00
5090 CHINESE CAMPHOR WOOD TRUNK WITH CARVED DECORATION ON SHAPED SUPPORTS, 102CM LONG £50.00 - £70.00
5091 BLOOMA DENIA TEAK GARDEN TABLE WITH FOLD-OUT CENTRE LEAF & SET OF 8 MATCHING FOLDING CHAIRS WITH USER MANUAL - TABLE 180 CM EXTENDED £150.00 - £250.00
5092 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY FRAMED BUTTONED BACK LIBRARY ARMCHAIR ON TURNED SUPPORTS £150.00 - £200.00
5093 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY MARBLE TOPPED WASH STAND WITH UNDERSHELF ON TURNED SUPPORTS, 91CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5094 2 FOLDING SHOP STEPS, 2 PAINTED STOOLS, WINE RACK, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5095 OAK COFFEE TABLE WITH SHAPED TOP & MATCHING OCCASIONAL TABLE, PAINTED CHAIR WITH BERGERE PANEL BACK, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5096 CONTINENTAL HARDWOOD 2 DOOR WARDROBE WITH METAL FITTING - 205 CM TALL £250.00 - £300.00
5097 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK LONGCASE WITH BRASS & SILVERED DIAL SIGNED JOHN WAINWRIGHT WELLING BOROUGH NO.683 £60.00 - £80.00
5098 GILT FRAMED RECTANGULAR MIRROR WITH BEVELLED EDGE, GLASS DIMENSIONS 59 X 89 CM £20.00 - £30.00
5099 19TH CENTURY STYLE WALNUT FRAMED MIRROR WITH BEVELLED EDGE, GLASS DIMENSIONS: 75CM TALL X 50CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
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5100 LATE 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY BREAKFRONT BOOKCASE WITH 4 ASTRAGAL GLASS PANEL DOORS OVER BASE OF 4 PANEL DOORS, 194CM WIDE £100.00 - £150.00
5101 OVERSTUFFED CHAISE LONGUE ON BUN FEET £20.00 - £30.00
5102 19TH CENTURY STYLE CARVED MAHOGANY FRAMED OVAL MIRROR WITH BEVELLED EDGE, GLASS DIMENSION: 76CM TALL X 55CM WIDE £80.00 - £120.00
5103 LIBERTY STYLE CARVED OCCASIONAL TABLE WITH SHAPED TOP ON 3 SPREADING SUPPORTS STAMPED '584' TO UNDERSIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5104 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY LINEN PRESS WITH 2 PANEL DOOR OVER BASE OF 2 SHORT OVER 2 LONG DRAWERS - 205 CM TALL £180.00 - £220.00
5105 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK ARMCHAIR ON TURNED SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5106 PAINTED MARBLE TOPPED WASHSTAND WITH SINGLE PANEL DOOR, 76CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5107 MAHOGANY FRAMED SCREEN WITH ROYAL SCOTS FUSILIER'S MILITARY CREST, 4 METAL TRAY TABLES & MIRROR £20.00 - £30.00
5108 NEST OF 3 TABLES WITH BURR TOP & 1 OTHER NEST OF TABLES, SIDE TABLE WITH 2 DRAWERS, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5109 PAIR OF 19TH CENTURY STYLE FAUX BOIS GARDEN PLANTERS, 66CM TALL £300.00 - £400.00
5110 19TH CENTURY OAK LONGCASE CLOCK WITH PAINTED DIAL WITH BIRD & FLORAL DECORATION INDISTINCTLY SIGNED £60.00 - £80.00
5111 DECORATIVE GILT FRAMED RECTANGULAR MIRROR WITH BEVELLED EDGE, GLASS DIMENSIONS: 75 X 50 CM £30.00 - £50.00
5112 20TH CENTURY OAK KNEE HOLE DESK WITH 2 LONG OVER 2 SHORT DRAWERS - 97 CM TALL X 114 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5113 19TH CENTURY WALNUT SIDEBOARD WITH SHAPED FRONT & 2 CENTRALLY SET DRAWERS FLANKED ON EACH SIDE BY SINGLE DRAWER OVER CARVED PANEL DOOR £80.00 - £120.00
5114 EASTERN HARDWOOD RECTANGULAR DINING TABLE WITH METAL FITTINGS, 180CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
5115 19TH CENTURY WALNUT FOOTSTOOL WITH LIFT LID FLORAL TAPESTRY TOP ON BUN FEET - 125 CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00
5116 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK CHEST OF 4 SHORT OVER 4 LONG DRAWERS BY T JUSTICE & SONS, DUNDEE WITH PLAQUE TO INTERIOR £40.00 - £60.00

5117 EARLY 20TH CENTURY PINE CHEST OF 2 DRAWERS - 81 CM TALL X 92 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5118 PAIR OF TEAK FRAMED FOLDING DIRECTOR'S CHAIRS & 2 DIRECTOR CHAIR FRAMES £30.00 - £50.00
5119 19TH CENTURY SATIN BIRCH CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 2 LONG DRAWERS ON BUN FEET, 80CM TALL X 122CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5120 OAK STANDARD LAMP WITH REEDED COLUMN ON CIRCULAR BASE & 1 OTHER STANDARD LAMP £15.00 - £20.00
5121 WICKER PLANT STAND & 3 BAMBOO HEXAGONAL TABLES £15.00 - £20.00
5122 PAIR OF PINE TOWEL RAILS  £20.00 - £30.00
5123 CHINOISERIE RED & GILT LACQUER COCKTAIL CABINET WITH OVERALL ORIENTAL SCENE DECORATION, LIFT-TOP & PANEL DOORS OPENING TO FITTED INTERIOR £100.00 - £150.00
5124 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY RECTANGULAR TABLE ON RING TURNED SUPPORTS, 170CM LONG £60.00 - £80.00
5125 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHAIR WITH FLORAL TAPESTRY SEAT AND 2 MAHOGANY FRAMED STOOLS £20.00 - £30.00
5126 MAHOGANY RECTANGULAR COFFEE TABLE WITH WHEEL ENDS, 152CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
5127 20TH CENTURY FOOT STOOL WITH MIDDLE EASTERN RUG UPHOLSTERY £15.00 - £20.00
5128 PINE TOWEL RAIL, PINE OPEN BOOKCASE, HARDWOOD FIGURE ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5129 OAK DROP LEAF TABLE, MAHOGANY TROLLEY, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5130 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY PEDESTAL TABLE & FLORAL TAPESTRY TOPPED FOOTSTOOL £20.00 - £30.00
5131 PINE SINGLE DOOR BEDSIDE CABINET, 2 FOLDING TABLES, STANDARD LAMP ETC  £20.00 - £30.00
5132 OAK TOPPED RECTANGULAR TABLE WITH DECORATIVE CAST METAL SUPPORTS, 122CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
5133 2 PINE STORAGE BOXES WITH METAL FITTINGS  £20.00 - £30.00
5134 HARDWOOD X - FRAME STOOL  £30.00 - £50.00
5135 OAK TOPPED RECTANGULAR TABLE WITH DECORATIVE CAST METAL SUPPORTS, 122CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
5136 HARDWOOD ALTAR TABLE - 141 CM LONG  £30.00 - £50.00
5137 MODERN OAK DISPLAY CABINET WITH SINGLE GLASS PANEL DOOR OPENING TO 
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GLASS SHELF INTERIOR - 77 CM TALL X 58 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5138 OAK TOPPED RECTANGULAR TABLE WITH DECORATIVE CAST METAL SUPPORTS, 122CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
5139 3 WINE RACKS £10.00 - £20.00
5140 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK OPEN BOOKCASE - 108 CM TALL X 51 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5141 CHINESE HARDWOOD DISPLAY CABINET WITH SHAPED FRONT & 4 GLAZED PANEL DOORS ON SHAPED SUPPORTS, 82CM TALL X 137CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5142 ARAMTH SUPREME SLATE BED POOL / SNOOKER TABLE WITH ACCESSORIES BALLS & CUES . 210 CM LONG X 120 CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5143 2 EASTERN HARDWOOD OCCASIONAL TABLES WITH INSET TOPS & OVERALL FLORAL CARVED DECORATION £30.00 - £50.00
5144 LATE 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY CORNER CABINET WITH GLAZED DOOR OVER PANEL DOOR £10.00 - £20.00
5145 CHINESE HARDWOOD CABINET WITH SHORT DRAWER & FALL FRONT DRAWER  OVER 2 PANEL DOORS, 82CM TALL X 91CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5146 MCINTOSH TEAK SIDEBOARD WITH 3 DRAWERS & 2 PANEL DOORS ON TAPERED SUPPORTS LABELLED TO INTERIOR  - 153 CM LONG £60.00 - £80.00
5147 TEAK SLIDING GLASS DOOR BOOKCASE ON TAPERED SUPPORTS & 2 TIER TROLLEY £20.00 - £30.00
5148 12 MID 20TH CENTURY OAK DINING CHAIRS WITH LINEN FOLD BACKS INCLUDING 2 ARMCHAIRS £60.00 - £80.00
5149 20TH CENTURY GREAVES & THOMAS MAHOGANY SIDEBOARD WITH 3 DRAWERS & 3 PANEL DOORS ON TAPERED SUPPORTS LABELLED TO INTERIOR - 220 CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
5150 GREAVES & THOMAS EXTENDING DINING TABLE WITH FOLD OUT CENTRE LEAF ON TAPERED SUPPORTS & SET OF 5 DINING CHAIRS . TABLE 143 CM EXTENDED £30.00 - £50.00
5151 19TH CENTURY DECORATIVE MAHOGANY FRAMED MIRROR £30.00 - £50.00
5152 TEAK NEST OF 3 TABLES WITH TILE INSET TOP, BENT WOOD STOOL WITH BERGERE TOP, 2 DEMI-LUNE TABLES ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5153 RISE & FALL FAUX MARBLE TOPPED CIRCULAR PEDESTAL TABLE & PAIR OF LEATHERETTE STOOLS . TABLE 60 CM WIDE  £20.00 - £40.00

5154 TEAK RECTANGULAR COFFEE TABLE WITH TILE INSET TOP & MAHOGANY CIRCULAR PEDESTAL TABLE £20.00 - £30.00
5155 LARGE WROUGHT METAL FRAMED MIRROR WALL CLOCK £30.00 - £50.00
5156 19TH CENTURY CONTINENTAL WALNUT LIDDED TROUGH WITH CARVED DECORATION TO BASE ON SHAPED SUPPORTS - 136 CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5157 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS ON SPLAYED SUPPORTS - 121 CM TALL X 124 CM WIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5158 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY EXTENDING DINING TABLE WITH EXTRA LEAF ON SQUARE TAPERING SUPPORTS £50.00 - £80.00
5159 INLAID MAHOGANY BOOK TROUGH, EXPANDING OAK BOOK TROUGH & 2 OTHERS £20.00 - £40.00
5160 19TH CENTURY PINE & MAHOGANY CIRCULAR PEDESTAL BREAKFAST TABLE ON 3 SPREADING SUPPORTS. THE BASE STAMPED MORANT, NEW BOND ST  - 146 CM WIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5161 CARVED MAHOGANY DEMI-LUNE TABLE ON SHAPED SUPPORTS, 91CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5162 PANASONIC 40" LED TELEVISION MODEL TX - 40D5500B £20.00 - £30.00
5163 SONG BRAVIA 43" TELEVISION MODEL KDL - 43WF663 £20.00 - £30.00
5164 20TH CENTURY INDONESIAN HARDWOOD WARDROBE WITH 2 PANEL DOORS WITH CARVED PANEL DOOR ABOVE, 179CM TALL £80.00 - £120.00
5165 SELECTION OF FAUX HOUSE PLANTS £20.00 - £40.00
5166 PAIR OF BROWN LEATHERETTE TUB CHAIRS WITH STOOLS, BOOKCASE, PAIR OF HEART TOPPED OCCASIONAL TABLES ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5167 EAMES STYLE BUTTONED CREAM LEATHER SWIVEL ARMCHAIR & MATCHING FOOT STOOL  £280.00 - £320.00
5168 EAMES STYLE BUTTONED CREAM LEATHER SWIVEL ARMCHAIR & MATCHING FOOT STOOL  £280.00 - £320.00
5169 OVERSTUFFED CHAISE LONGUE WITH LIFT UP SEAT - 141 CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
5170 LATE 19TH CENTURY OAK SIDEBOARD WITH DECORATIVE CARVING & 3 DRAWERS OVER 4 PANEL DOORS - 184 CM LONG  £20.00 - £30.00
5171 STAG MAHOGANY CHEST OF 3 SHORT & 4 LONG DRAWERS, 113CM TALL X 82CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5172 SHARP SOLID SLATE COLOUR TELEVISION 
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RECEIVER C - 1407 £20.00 - £30.00
5173 EASTERN HARDWOOD TABLE WITH METAL FITTINGS & PAIR OF DINING CHAIRS - 145 CM LONG £20.00 - £40.00
5174 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY BUREAU WITH FALL FRONT OVER 3 DRAWERS ON BALL & CLAW SUPPORTS £20.00 - £30.00
5175 SAISHO TELEVISION - 12 £20.00 - £30.00
5176 PAIR OF CONTINENTAL BEECH FRAMED ARMCHAIRS WITH CARVED DECORATION ON SHAPED SUPPORTS £50.00 - £70.00
5177 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY FRAMED SWIVEL DESK CHAIR WITH CARVED PANEL BACK £70.00 - £90.00
5178 G.E.C. 3133 TELEVISION £20.00 - £30.00
5179 EARLY 20TH CENTURY PINE BUTTER CHURN £30.00 - £50.00
5180 CHARLES BARR MAHOGANY BREAKFRONT SIDEBOARD WITH 4 PANEL DOORS ON PLINTH BASE LABELLED TO INTERIOR - 201 CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
5181 SAMSUNG 19" TELEVISION MODEL LE19R71W & SAMSUNG 22" TELEVISION MODEL LE22N541  £10.00 - £20.00
5182 19TH CENTURY STYLE INLAID MAHOGANY MARBLE TOPPED FRENCH BOUILLOTTE TABLE WITH BRASS GALLERY & 2 DRAWERS ON SQUARE TAPERING SUPPORTS - 63 CM WIDE £100.00 - £150.00
5183 20TH CENTURY LONGCASE CLOCK WITH BRASS & SILVERED DIAL SIGNED TEMPUS FUGIT - 201 CM TALL  £30.00 - £50.00
5184 19TH CENTURY STYLE HARDWOOD TALL CHEST OF 7 DRAWERS ON BRACKET SUPPORTS, 124CM TALL X 61CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5185 3 BEECH FOLDING OCCASIONAL TABLES, DESK, OFFICE CHAIR, FOLDING TROLLEY, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5186 OAK FRAMED CREAM LEATHER 3 PIECE SUITE CONSISTING OF SETTEE & PAIR OF ARMCHAIRS £40.00 - £60.00
5187 MAHOGANY FRAMED SHAPED MIRROR WITH BEVELLED EDGE - TOTAL DIMENSIONS 78 CM TALL X 48 CM WIDE £15.00 - £20.00
5188 SHAPED TOP MAHOGANY OCCASIONAL TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER, INLAID MAHOGANY 3 TIER CAKE STAND, OAK STOOL ETC  £20.00 - £30.00
5189 OVERSTUFFED RED LEATHER SOFA BED £30.00 - £50.00
5190 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK SWIVEL DESK CHAIR WITH PADDED LEATHER SEAT ON 4 SHAPED SUPPORTS £70.00 - £90.00
5191 WICKER BOX & CONTENTS OF VARIOUS FRAMED PRINTS TO INCLUDE HOWARD 

BUTTERWORTH 'ROSES WITH LOVE', 'MIKES OLD SHOP', ETC. 2 CUSHIONS, WICKER BASKET £20.00 - £30.00
5192 20TH CENTURY ALFRED COX WALNUT 3-DOOR WARDROBE INITIALLED AC TO INTERIOR - 175 CM TALL X 127 CM WIDE £50.00 - £80.00
5193 MID 20TH CENTURY ROSEWOOD 2 DOOR WARDROBE - IN KIT FORM £20.00 - £30.00
5194 PINE TRUNK WITH METAL FITTINGS BY BOSWELL & CO, TRUNK MAKERS OXFORD -  61 CM WIDE  £20.00 - £30.00
5195 EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY BOOKCASE WITH 2 ASTRAGAL GLASS PANEL DOORS OVER BASE WITH 2 PANEL DOORS - 222 CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
5196 LATE 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY BREAKFRONT BOOKCASE WITH 4 ASTRAGAL GLAZED DOORS OVER 4 PANEL DOORS ON PLINTH BASE, 214CM TALL X 204CM £130.00 - £150.00
5197 PAIR OF 20TH CENTURY OVERSTUFFED ARMCHAIRS ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS £20.00 - £30.00
5198 CAST IRON FOLDING LOG STAND £30.00 - £50.00
5199 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY SIDEBOARD WITH SHELF BACK & 2 CENTRALLY SET PANEL DOORS FLANKED BY 2 DRAWERS ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS, 152CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5200 RED LEATHERETTE TUB CHAIR & MATCHING FOOTSTOOL £20.00 - £40.00
5201 BUTTONED BACK BEDROOM CHAIR, PAIR OF WINE TABLES, 2 DRAWER CHEST, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5202 PAIR OF MID 20TH CENTURY 2 DOOR CABINET - 122 CM TALL X 84 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5203 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY & OAK MUSIC CABINET WITH OVERALL CARVED DECORATION & SINGLE MIRROR PANELLED DOOR - 132 CM TALL  £30.00 - £50.00
5204 PAIR OF LATE 20TH CENTURY LAMP TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER, BROWN LEATHERETTE TUB CHAIR & 2 STANDARD LAMPS  £20.00 - £30.00
5205 19TH CENTURY GILT FRAMED OVER MANTLE MIRROR WITH CARVED DECORATION & BEVELED EDGE BY PEERART LTD, ENGLAND - GLASS 60 X 90 CM  £60.00 - £80.00
5206 BEECH 2 SEATER SETTEE £20.00 - £30.00
5207 BEECH FRAMED LADIES CHAIR, NEST OF 1 LARGER & 2 SMALLER TABLES, TEAK TABLE WITH INSET TOP, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5208 19TH CENTURY LONGCASE CLOCK WITH BURR INLAY & BRASS DIAL SIGNED ROBERT MARTIN, GLASGOW - 227 CM TALL £100.00 - £150.00
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5209 19TH CENTURY MIRROR BACK WALNUT CREDENZA WITH SHAPED MARBLE TOP & 3 MIRROR GLAZED DOORS ON PLINTH BASE - 135 CM WIDE  £200.00 - £300.00
5210 PAIR OF ALSTONS FURNITURE 4 DRAWER CHEST & MATCHING WARDROBE  £20.00 - £30.00
5211 OAK EFFECT 4 DRAWER CHEST, PINE OPEN BOOKCASE, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5212 EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY RAILBACK SIDEBOARD WITH 3 DRAWERS OVER 4 PANEL DOORS ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS BY J & A OGILVIES, CABINET MAKERS, ABERDEEN, LABELLED TO INTERIOR - 191 CM LONG  £30.00 - £50.00
5213 ANSAGER MOBLER A/F TEAK DESK £20.00 - £40.00
5214 OAK OPEN BOOKCASE MODELLED AFTER A BOAT WITH 2 DRAWERS TO BASE BY RECLAIMED FURNITURE LABELLED TO INTERIOR - 206 CM TALL  £60.00 - £80.00
5215 CONTINENTAL WALNUT BEDFRAME - 148 CM WIDE £250.00 - £300.00
5216 WHITE & OAK OPEN BOOKCASE WITH 2 DRAWERS TO BASE - 191 CM TALL £50.00 - £70.00
5217 OAK 2 TIER TROLLEY WITH 2 PANEL DOORS & OAK SUTHERLAND TABLE ON BARLEY TWIST SUPPORTS £20.00 - £30.00
5218 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY OGEE CHEST OF DRAWERS WITH BARLEY TWIST COLUMNS - 138 CM TALL  £100.00 - £150.00
5219 INLAID MAHOGANY FRAMED OVAL MIRROR WITH BEVELLED EDGE - GLASS DIMENSIONS 42 CM X 65 CM  £10.00 - £20.00
5220 2 EBONISED PLANT STANDS, OAK FRAMED SCREEN WITH COTTAGE SCENE TAPESTRY ETC. £20.00 - £30.00
5221 19TH CENTURY OAK GRANDFATHER CLOCK WITH PAINTED DIAL SIGNED ALEX MILLER, MONTROSE - 208 CM TALL £40.00 - £60.00
5222 MARBLE DINING TABLE ON SQUARE CENTRE PEDESTAL - 200 CM LONG £20.00 - £40.00
5223 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY 3 DRAWER BEDSIDE WITH SERPENTINE FRONT ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS & MAHOGANY STOOL  £20.00 - £30.00
5224 INLAID MAHOGANY OVAL FRAMED MIRROR WITH BEVELLED EDGE £10.00 - £20.00
5225 LATE 19TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY EXTENDING DINING TABLE WITH EXTRA LEAF ON SQUARE TAPERING SUPPORTS - 183 CM LONG EXTENDED  £30.00 - £50.00
5226 YEW CORNER CABINET WITH ASTRAGAL GLASS PANEL DOOR OVER PANEL DOOR - 189 CM TALL  £15.00 - £20.00

5227 EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY MIRROR DOOR WARDROBE WITH SINGLE DRAWER TO BASE.  198 CM TALL X 121 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5228 MID 20TH CENTURY ROSEWOOD BUREAU WITH FALL FRONT OVER 2 DRAWERS ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS - 107 CM TALL X 90 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5229 MID 20TH CENTURY SOFONO SPACEMASTER ELECTRIC HEATER SERIAL NO BOA721 £20.00 - £30.00
5230 MCINTOSH INLAID DISPLAY CABINET WITH 2 GLASS DOORS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS & 2 OTHER MATCHING UNITS £20.00 - £30.00
5231 PINE CORNER CABINET WITH OPEN SHELVES OVER 2 PANEL DOORS - 183 CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
5232 BLACK LACQUER & GILT EASTERN TWO PART FOLDING SCREEN WITH ORIENTAL TEMPLE SCENE DECORATION - 183 CM TALL  £80.00 - £120.00
5233 BEECH RECTANGULAR DINING TABLE & SET OF 4 CHAIRS -  TABLE 120 CM LONG £20.00 - £30.00
5234 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY 3 TIER DUMB WAITER ON BALL & CLAW SUPPORTS - 108 CM TALL  £80.00 - £120.00
5235 8 ART NOUVEAU OAK DINING CHAIRS INCLUDING 2 ARMCHAIRS £50.00 - £80.00
5236 PAIR OF OAK CIRCULAR STOOLS  £20.00 - £30.00
5237 19TH CENTURY ROSEWOOD POLE SCREEN WITH CLASSICAL RURAL SCENE TAPESTRY ON DECORATIVE TWIST PEDESTAL WITH 4 SPREADING SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5238 PINE KITCHEN TABLE ON TURNED SUPPORTS - 179 CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
5239 PINE OPEN BOOKCASE ON PLINTH BASE - 183 CM TALL X 73 CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5240 OAK DROP LEAF TABLE, SINGLE DRAWER BEDSIDE TABLE, 2 WINE RACKS ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5241 19TH CENTURY PINE & BEECH DRESSER WITH 2 GLAZED PANEL DOORS OVER BASE OF 2 DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS - 220 CM TALL £100.00 - £150.00
5242 METAL 3 BRANCH STANDARD LAMP WITH CIRCULAR BASE £10.00 - £20.00
5243 BLACK LEATHERETTE SWIVEL DESK CHAIR £20.00 - £30.00
5244 RUSTIC HARDWOOD RECTANGULAR COFFEE TABLE - 140 CM LONG  £20.00 - £30.00
5245 ELECTRIC FIRE PLACE £10.00 - £20.00
5246 3 GILT FRAMED RECTANGULAR MIRRORS  £20.00 - £30.00
5247 EARLY 20TH CENTURY ROSEWOOD TEA 
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TABLE ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS - 78 CM TALL X 91 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5248 CONTINENTAL OAK FRAMED BUTTONED CHESTERFIELD SETTEE ON CABRIOLE SUPPORTS £100.00 - £200.00
5249 OAK EFFECT 3 DRAWER FILING CHEST WITH COMBINATION LOCK & CORNER SHELF UNIT.  CHEST 120 CM TALL X 51 CM WIDE  £20.00 - £30.00
5250 ALBA TEAK CASED SOLID STATE RADIO RADIOGRAM. MODEL NO 4007 £20.00 - £30.00
5251 EARLY 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST WITH DECORATIVE FEATHER BANDING & 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG GRADUATED DRAWERS - 90 CM TALL X 92 CM WIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5252 CHERRY WOOD EFFECT 3 DRAWER CHEST & ONE OTHER MATCHING CHEST £20.00 - £30.00
5253 CHERRY WOOD EFFECT DRESSING TABLE & MATCHING CHEVAL MIRROR £20.00 - £30.00
5254 CHINESE HARDWOOD EXTENDING DINING TABLE WITH 2 EXTRA LEAVES & SET OF 8 DINING CHAIRS INCLUDING 2 ARMCHAIRS - TABLE 202 CM EXTENDED  £30.00 - £50.00
5255 LATE 19TH CENTURY WALNUT MIRROR DOOR WARDROBE WITH SINGLE LONG DRAWER TO BASE - 210 CM TALL £130.00 - £150.00
5256 PINE SINGLE DOOR CUPBOARD ON PLINTH BASE - 171 CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
5257 19TH CENTURY OAK GRANDFATHER CLOCK WITH CREAM & GILT PAINTED DIAL SIGNED GEORGE GOLDING, ABERGAVENNY - 220 CM TALL  £50.00 - £80.00
5258 LG 50" TELEVISION MODEL NO 50PK350 £20.00 - £30.00
5259 OVERSTUFFED BUTTONED BACK 2 SEATER SETTEE £20.00 - £30.00
5260 2 ERKONES BUTTONED BACK RECLINING SWIVEL ARMCHAIRS  £20.00 - £30.00
5261 RATTAN GARDEN BENCH, PAIR OF ARMCHAIRS & GLASS INSET COFFEE TABLE  £20.00 - £30.00
5262 LARGE WICKER CIRCULAR GARDEN TABLE WITH GLASS INSET TOP & 4 ARMCHAIRS - TABLE 149 CM WIDE £30.00 - £40.00
5263 WILLIS & GAMBIER MAHOGANY SLEIGH BED £30.00 - £50.00
5264 WOODEN GARDEN BENCH £20.00 - £30.00
5265 WOODEN GARDEN BENCH & OCCASIONAL TABLE £20.00 - £30.00
5266 ERCOL BLONDE BEECH SPINDLE BACK SETTEE £100.00 - £200.00
5267 PAIR OF ERCOL BLONDE BEECH SPINDLE BACK ARMCHAIRS £60.00 - £80.00
5268 4 METAL FRAMED GARDEN ARMCHAIRS £20.00 - £30.00

5269 PAIR OF OVERSTUFFED LADIES CHAIRS ON SHAPED SUPPORTS & MATCHING SINGLE DRAWER SIDE TABLE, METAL TOWEL RAIL, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5270 PAIR OF DECORATIVE WROUGHT METAL GARDEN POT STANDS  £20.00 - £30.00
5271 PAIR OF DECORATIVE WIREWORK GARDEN POT STANDS £20.00 - £30.00
5272 EARLY 20TH CENTURY ELM WINDSOR ARMCHAIR ON RING TURNED SUPPORTS £60.00 - £80.00
5273 PAIR OF WIRE WORK GARDEN POT STANDS & ADJUSTABLE POT STAND  £20.00 - £30.00
5274 GOOD SELECTION OF GARDEN PLANT POTS, GRADUATED WOODEN PLANTER ETC.  £30.00 - £50.00
5275 PAIR OF STATHEL STONE STYLE GARDEN ORNAMENTS - 44 CM TALL £40.00 - £60.00
5276 SET OF 7 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DINING CHAIRS ON SHAPED SUPPORTS INCLUDING 1 ARMACHAIR £70.00 - £90.00
5277 WHITE COMPUTER DESK AND ONE OTHER DESK, BEECH WOOD DROP LEAF KITCHEN TABLE, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5278 TIN BATH - TOTAL LENGTH 94 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
5279 PAIR OF PAINTED SINGLE DRAWER BEDSIDE TABLES WITH 3/4 GALLERY TOPS £30.00 - £50.00
5280 TIN BATH - TOTAL LENGTH 153 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
5281 LIDDED WICKER BASKET - 63 CM TALL £10.00 - £20.00
5282 TEAK NEST OF 3 TABLES WITH TILE INSET TOPS, 2 PARKER KNOLL ARMCHAIRS, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5283 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CIRCULAR PEDESTAL BREAKFAST TABLE ON 3 SPREADING SUPPORTS - 120 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5284 SET OF 3 ERCOL STYLE SPINDLE BACK CHAIRS INDISTINCTLY MARKED 1957 TO UNDERSIDES, TABLE TOP 6 DRAWER CHEST, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5285 G-PLAN TEAK CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS ON PLINTH BASE, 54CM TALL X 81CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5286 LATE 19TH CENTURY LABURNUM OPEN ARMCHAIR, ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5287 PAIR OF LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY HAND CHAIRS, OAK WALL SHELF, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5288 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK METAMORPHIC LIBRARY CHAIR  £20.00 - £30.00
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5289 LATE 20TH CENTURY MEDIA CABINET WITH TAMBOUR DOORS ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS - 87 CM TALL X 89 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5290 PAIR OF 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY 2 TIER LAMP TABLES, TOWEL RAIL & EMBOSSED BRASS COAL BOX £20.00 - £30.00
5291 TEAK NEST OF 5 TABLES, OAK TROLLEY, WICKER BASKET, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5292 OVERSTUFFED COW HIDE CHAIR WITH MATCHING STOOL & CUSHION £60.00 - £80.00
5293 WICKER PEACOCK CHAIR £20.00 - £40.00
5294 MAHOGANY TOWEL RAIL WITH TWIST DECORATION & ONE OTHER TOWEL RAIL £20.00 - £30.00
5295 SET OF 6 LATE 18TH/EARLY 19TH CENTURY PINE CHAIRS WITH DECORATIVE CARVED BACKS & RUSH SEATS £50.00 - £70.00
5296 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DRESSING TABLE MIRROR WITH 3 DRAWER TO BASE £20.00 - £30.00
5297 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY DROP LEAF OCCASIONAL TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORT £30.00 - £50.00
5298 TEAK SERVING TROLLEY WITH 2 DRAW SLIDES OVER 2 PANEL DOORS £30.00 - £50.00
5299 PAIR EARLY 20TH CENTURY ELM SPAR BACK KITCHEN CHAIRS ON TURNED SUPPORTS £20.00 - £30.00
5300 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY PEMBROKE TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER ON        SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS - 74 CM LONG £20.00 - £30.00
5301 LATE 19TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY WASH STAND ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS - 76 CM TALL £20.00 - £40.00
5302 PAIR OF WHITE 2 DRAWER BEDSIDE CHESTS WITH CARVED DECORATION ON SHAPED SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5303 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY WASHSTAND ON SQUARE SUPPORTS WITH X UNDERSTRETCHER - 86 CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
5304 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY WASHSTAND ON SQUARE SUPPORTS WITH X UNDERSTRETCHER - 84 CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
5305 PAIR OF LEATHERETTE DOME TOPPED STORAGE CHESTS WIT LIFT-LID TOPS OVER 3 DRAWERS WITH METAL FITTINGS, 71CM TALL £50.00 - £80.00
5306 PINE KIST - 100 CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
5307 LATE 19TH CENTURY OAK SIDEBOARD WITH 3 DRAWERS OVER 4 PANELS DOORS - 184 CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00

5308 PINE 3 TIER WHAT-NOT ON TURNED SUPPORTS, 94CM TALL X 92CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5309 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST OF 3 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS - 100 CM TALL X 132 CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5310 PINE WELSH DRESSER WITH SHELF BACK WITH CENTRALLY SET PANEL DOOR OVER BASE WITH 2 DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS - 126 CM WIDE  £80.00 - £120.00
5311 SET OF 6 SPAR BACK KITCHEN CHAIRS ON TURNED SUPPORTS £50.00 - £70.00
5312 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DESK WITH LIFT SLOPE TOP OVER 8 PANEL DOORS - 244 CM LONG  £30.00 - £50.00
5313 19TH CENTURY CROSSBANDED MAHOGANY PEMBROKE TABLE WITH DRAWER EACH END ON REEDED SUPPORTS - 121 CM LONG  £30.00 - £50.00
5314 19TH CENTURY PINE WARDROBE WITH 2 PANEL DOORS OVER BASE WITH 2 SHORT OVER SINGLE LONG DRAWER £60.00 - £80.00
5315 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY FRAMED BUTTONED BACK GENTLEMANS ARMCHAIR, SIMILAR LADIES CHAIR, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5316 19TH CENTURY PINE SINGLE DOOR CUPBOARD ON PLINTH BASE - 130 CM TALL £40.00 - £60.00
5317 PAINTED OAK BUREAU WITH OVERALL FARM SCENE DECORATION & FALL FRONT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS - 101 CM TALL X 77 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5318 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SPINDLE BACK ARMCHAIR, LEATHER TRUNK, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5319 PAINTED CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 2 LONG DRAWERS - 88 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5320 19TH CENTURY OAK EXTENDING DINING TABLE WITH 3 EXTRA LEAVES ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS - 207 CM EXTENDED £60.00 - £80.00
5321 CIRCULAR KITCHEN TABLE & SET OF 4 DINING CHAIRS BY GAIA FURNITURE, 110CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5322 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY FRAMED BUTTON CHAISE LONGUE ON TURNED SUPPORTS £40.00 - £60.00
5323 SET OF 6 EARLY 20TH CENTURY CHAIRS ON TURNED SUPPORTS £40.00 - £60.00
5324 PINE CIRCULAR PEDESTAL BREAKFAST TABLE, 123CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5325 LARGE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY FRAMED MIRROR - GLASS DIMENSIONS : 178 CM TALL X 46 CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5326 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY AMERICAN STYLE ROCKING CHAIR FRAME, BEECH OPEN 
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ARMCHAIR WITH FRET WORK COMB BACK ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5327 19TH CENTURY CIRCULAR PEDESTAL BREAKFAST TABLE, 120CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5328 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY COMMODE, 2 DOOR WALL CABINET , STOOL ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5329 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY LIBRARY ARMCHAIR ON TURNED SUPPORTS & SIMILAR LADIES CHAIR £20.00 - £30.00
5330 PAINTED SINGLE DOOR BEDSIDE CABINET, LLOYD LOOM CHAIR, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5331 2 ART NOUVEAU OAK CHAIRS, OAK SINGLE DRAWER BEDSIDE TABLE, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5332 PINE KIST  - 101 CM LONG  £30.00 - £50.00
5333 WHITE & OAK LOW UNIT WITH CENTRALLY SET OPEN SHELVES FLANKED TO EACH SIDE BY 2 DRAWERS, 65CM TALL X 110CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5334 PAIR OF OAK FRAMED 2 SEATER SETTEES £20.00 - £40.00
5335 WOODEN COT & WHITE BOARD £10.00 - £20.00
5336 OVERSTUFFED BUTTONED BACK SETTEE & MATCHING ARMCHAIR £50.00 - £70.00
5337 EGG PICKLING JAR & ONE OTHER POT/JAR £20.00 - £30.00
5338 PAIR OF BEDSIDE TABLES WITH SLIDE OVER SINGLE DRAWER £40.00 - £60.00
5339 CASSINA LEATHER ARMCHAIR LABELLED TO UNDERSIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5340 20TH CENTURY OAK BUREAU BOOKCASE WITH 2 GLAZED PANEL DOORS OVER BASE WITH FALL FRONT OVER 2 PANEL DOORS OPENING TO 3 DRAWER INTERIOR, 68CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5341 PAIR OF DECORATIVE WOOD STANDARD LAMPS ON SQUARE BASES £30.00 - £50.00
5342 20TH CENTURY PINE CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS ON PLINTH BASE - 96 CM TALL X 105 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5343 PAIR OF MAHOGANY OPEN ARMCHAIRS £20.00 - £30.00
5344 19TH CENTURY METAMORPHIC RISE & FALL 3 TIER DUMB WAITER ON 4 SPREADING SUPPORTS - HEIGHT MAX 107 CM  £100.00 - £150.00
5345 20TH CENTURY PINE GUN RACK WITH 2 DRAWER TO BASE - 130 CM TALL £40.00 - £60.00
5346 SET OF 4 NEPTUNE LOOM DINING CHAIRS £30.00 - £50.00
5347 CONTINENTAL PINE PAINTED 2 DOOR CABINET ON PLINTH BASE. PROVENANCE 

ANAF'S ART AUCTION  £20.00 - £30.00
5348 PAIR OF PAINTED OAK RUSTIC OCCASIONAL TABLES  £20.00 - £30.00
5349 BROWN LEATHER OVERSTUFFED CHESTERFIELD SETTEE WITH METAL STUD WORK  £100.00 - £200.00
5350 BROWN LEATHER OVERSTUFFED CHESTERFIELD SETTEE WITH METAL STUD WORK £100.00 - £200.00
5351 PAINTED RUSTIC OAK BENCH - 170 CM LONG  £40.00 - £60.00
5352 PAINTED RUSTIC OAK BENCH - 170 CM LONG  £40.00 - £60.00
5353 BROWN LEATHER 3 PIECE LIVINGROOM SUITE CONSISTING OF SETTEE & 2 MATCHING ARMCHAIRS £50.00 - £80.00
5354 PAIR OF PAINTED OAK RUSTIC OCCASIONAL TABLES  £20.00 - £30.00
5355 RUSTIC PINE SQUARE COFFEE TABLE WITH 4 DRAWERS, 88CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5356 20TH CENTURY SPINNING CHAIR WITH OVERALL FLORAL DECORATION, 94CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
5357 PAIR OF PAINTED OAK RUSTIC OCCASIONAL TABLES  £20.00 - £30.00
5358 19TH CENTURY PINE 3 TIER BUFFET WITH SINGLE DRAWER & BOBBIN SUPPORTS, 104CM TALL X 112CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5359 WILLIS & GAMBIER ORIGINALS OAK TOPPED 3 DRAWER CHEST LABELLED TO INTERIOR, 74CM TALL X 90CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5360 PAIR OF WILLIS & GAMBIER ORIGINALS OAK TOPPED SINGLE DRAWER BEDSIDE TABLES WITH BERGERE UNDERSHELVES, 61CM TALL X 40CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5361 WILLIS & GAMBIER ORIGINALS BEDFRAME WITH MATTRESS. TOTAL WIDTH 161 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5362 PAIR OF PAINTED OAK RUSTIC OCCASIONAL TABLES  £20.00 - £30.00
5363 OAK RECTANGULAR TABLE ON SQUARE SUPPORTS, 152CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00
5364 OVERSTUFFED WINGBACK SETTEE £20.00 - £30.00
5365 IAN ARMSTRONG VICTORIAN STYLE ROCKING HORSE ON STAND £100.00 - £200.00
5366 SET OF 6 LATE 19TH CENTURY OAK DINING CHAIRS WITH CARVED DECORATION ON TURNED SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5367 OVERSTUFFED 4 SEATER SETTEE £30.00 - £50.00
5368 20TH CENTURY CONTINENTAL OAK DRESSER WITH SHELF BACK OVER BASE WITH 2 DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS £60.00 - £80.00
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5369 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DISPLAY CABINET WITH 2 ASTRAGAL GLASS PANEL DOORS ON SHAPED SUPPORTS, 185CM TALL X 91CM WIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5370 PAIR OF 19TH CENTURY STYLE CARVED WALNUT FRAMED OPEN ARMCHAIRS ON REEDED SUPPORTS £60.00 - £80.00
5371 SET OF 7 MAHOGANY DINING CHAIRS WITH CARVED EAGLE BACKS ON SQUARE TAPERING SUPPORTS £50.00 - £70.00
5372 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY 4 DRAWER CHEST ON SPLAYED SUPPORTS, 76CM TALL X 64CM WIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5373 SET OF 4 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DINING CHAIRS ON TURNED SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5374 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CABINET WITH TWIST DECORATION & 2 PANEL DOORS OVER 3 DRAWERS ON BASE OF 2 DRAWERS WITH 2 PANEL DOORS BELOW £30.00 - £50.00
5375 PINE WARDROBE WITH 3 PANEL DOORS & 4 DRAWERS OVER BASE WITH 3 DRAWERS, 198CM TALL X 161CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5376 CONTINENTAL OAK DINING TABLE WITH SHAPED TOP & DECORATIVE CARVING ON CABRIOLE SUPPORTS - 177 CM LONG £80.00 - £120.00
5377 SET OF 4 CONTINENTAL OAK FRAMED BERGERE DINING CHAIRS ON CABRIOLE SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5378 CONTINENTAL OAK BED FRAME WITH CREAM BUTTONED HEAD & FOOT BOARD £70.00 - £90.00
5379 EARLY 20TH CENTURY CAMPHOR WOOD TRUNK, 92CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00
5380 CONTINENTAL OAK SINGLE BED FRAME WITH BROWN BUTTONED HEAD & FOOT BOARD £40.00 - £60.00
5381 CONTINENTAL OAK SINGLE BED FRAME WITH BROWN BUTTONED HEAD & FOOT BOARD £40.00 - £60.00
5382 OVERSTUFFED SETTEE WITH GREEN & BLUE STRIPED PATTERN  £20.00 - £30.00
5383 PAINTED CONTINENTAL SINGLE BED FRAME WITH FLORAL PADDED HEAD & FOOT BOARD £40.00 - £60.00
5384 PAINTED CONTINENTAL SINGLE BED FRAME WITH FLORAL PADDED HEAD & FOOT BOARD £40.00 - £60.00
5385 19TH CENTURY INLAID WALNUT 3 TIER WHAT-NOT WITH 3/4 FRET WORK GALLERY ON DECORATIVE TWIST SUPPORTS, 104CM TALL X 52CM WIDE £70.00 - £90.00
5386 MAHOGANY STANDARD LAMP WITH BARLEY TWIST ON CIRCULAR BASE, GILDED METAL STANDARD LAMP & OTHERS £20.00 - £30.00
5387 INLAID WALNUT CIRCULAR PEDESTAL 

OCCASIONAL TABLE, 58CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5388 LATE 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY OVAL TOPPED TABLE ON 4 SPREADING SUPPORTS TERMINATING AT BRASS PAW FEET, 122CM LONG £20.00 - £30.00
5389 PAIR OF BLACK LACQUER SINGLE DRAWER BEDSIDE TABLES £30.00 - £50.00
5390 CONTINENTAL MAHOGANY BEDSIDE TABLE WITH OPEN SHELF OVER SINGLE DRAWER ON SHAPED SUPPORTS,110CM TALL £20.00 - £40.00
5391 LATE 20TH CENTURY HARDWOOD COFFEE TABLE WITH 2 DRAWERS, 132CM LONG £20.00 - £30.00
5392 4 PAINTED CHAIRS WITH RUSH SEATS, WICKER CHAIR, ADJUSTABLE LAMP, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5393 BRASS COAL SCUTTLE £10.00 - £20.00
5394 MAHOGANY OCCASIONAL TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER ON SHAPED SUPPORTS & MAHOGANY SOFA TABLE £30.00 - £50.00
5395 SEGUSINA PINE BARREL WINE RACK LABELLED TO UNDERSIDE MADE IN MEXICO - 121 CM TALL £60.00 - £80.00
5396 19TH CENTURY OAK RECTANGULAR TABLE ON TURNED SUPPORTS WITH UNDERSTRETCHER - 103 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5397 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK SIDEBOARD WITH SHELF BACK & 2 DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS BY H LAMBERTON & CO. GLASGOW, LABELLED TO BACK, 170CM LONG £80.00 - £120.00
5398 19TH CENTURY CAST IRON FIRE PLACE WITH VICTORIAN LOZENGE MARK TO BACK, MADE IN FALKIRK AND CONTINENTAL OAK FIRE SURROUND - FIRE PLACE 74 CM TALL X 66 CM WIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5399 WOODEN GARDEN BENCH WITH CAST METAL PANEL BACK AND SIDES £20.00 - £40.00
5400 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS WITH LATER ALTERATIONS, 144CM TALL X 112CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5401 BRASS STANDARD LAMP WITH CIRCULAR BASE & SELECTION OF VARIOUS TABLE LAMPS £30.00 - £50.00
5402 LARGE DECORATIVE METAL WALL CLOCK - 124 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5403 EARLY 20TH CENTURY CONTINENTAL OAK CABINET WITH LIFT LID TOP OVER 2 PANEL DOORS ON CABRIOLE SUPPORTS - 103 CM TALL X 130 CM WIDE £100.00 - £150.00
5404 PAINTED CONTINENTAL OAK DRESSER WITH SHELF BACK OVER BASE WITH SINGLE DRAWER OVER 3 PANEL DOORS. THE FRIEZE 
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SIGNED BF WT 1844 - 207 CM TALL X 174 CM WIDE £100.00 - £150.00
5405 CONTINENTAL OAK SINGLE DOOR WARDROBE ON CABRIOLE SUPPORTS - 195 CM TALL £70.00 - £90.00
5406 CONTINENTAL OAK CABINET WITH 2 GLAZED PANEL DOORS ON PLINTH BASE - 194 CM TALL    £50.00 - £80.00
5407 CONTINENTAL OAK CABINET WITH 2 GLAZED PANEL DOORS ON PLINTH BASE - 194 CM TALL    £30.00 - £50.00
5408 CONTINENTAL PAINTED RUSTIC PINE CABINET WITH SINGLE DRAWER TO BASE - 203 CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
5409 DECORATIVE WROUGHT METAL COFFEE TABLE WITH GLASS TOP - 110 CM LONG £20.00 - £40.00
5410 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CABINET WITH 2 DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS - 90 CM TALL X 102 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5411 HARDWOOD SIDEBOARD WITH 2 DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS £20.00 - £30.00
5412 2 METAL TRUNKS £15.00 - £20.00
5413 MODERN OAK RECTANGULAR DINING TABLE & SET OF 6 DINING CHAIRS - TABLE 180 CM LONG  £80.00 - £120.00
5414 MAHOGANY 4 DRAWERS CHEST, 83CM TALL X 81CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5415 MARBLE SLAB, 121CM LONG X 61CM WIDE £10.00 - £20.00
5416 3 OUTDOOR LIGHT FIXTURES  £20.00 - £30.00
5417 2 OUTDOOR WALL LIGHT FIXTURES £20.00 - £30.00
5418 2 OUTDOOR WALL LIGHT FIXTURES £20.00 - £30.00
5419 4 LED OUTDOOR LIGHT FIXTURES & WALL LIGHT FIXTURE £20.00 - £30.00
5420 PANASONIC 42" TV MODEL TX-L42E6B £20.00 - £30.00
5421 MARBLE TOPPED CIRCULAR TABLE WITH CONICAL METAL PEDESTAL - 112 CM WIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5422 VICTORIAN STYLE METAL 3 BRANCH LAMP POST - 214 CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
5423 VICTORIAN STYLE METAL 3 BRANCH LAMP POST - 214 CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
5424 PAIR OF LEADED GLASS PANEL DOORS - 116 CM TALL X 80 CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5425 PAIR OF 19TH CENTURY PAINTED PINE DOORS WITH GLAZED PANELS - 211 CM TALL X 57 CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5426 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY PEMBROKE TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER, SOFA TABLE, PAIR OF INLAID HAND CHAIRS, ETC £20.00 - £30.00

5427 PAIR OF HARDWOOD FRAMED CONTINENTAL ARMCHAIRS WITH CARVED SWAN ARMS ON SHAPED SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5428 SET OF 4 MAHOGANY DINING CHAIRS WITH CARVED SHELL BACKS £20.00 - £30.00
5429 19TH CENTURY OAK SINGLE DRAWERS BEDSIDE TABLE ON DECORATIVE TURNED SUPPORTS WITH UNDERSTRETCHER  £20.00 - £40.00
5430 WOODEN STEP LADDER £10.00 - £20.00
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